
January 2023
STORAGE 1000 ACRE-

FEET COMPUTED*
RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION

PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

15.03

1 1,174.09 16.53 1.50 760 0 0 1 0.04 0.46

2 1,174.97 17.32 0.79 402 0 0 2 0.08 0.00

3 1,175.68 17.98 0.66 333 0 0 1 0.02 0.31

4 1,176.26 18.53 0.55 277 0 0 0 0.01 0.15

5 1,179.73 22.08 3.54 1,788 0 0 2 0.07 1.20

6 1,181.35 23.87 1.80 909 0 0 3 0.09 0.16

7 1,182.31 24.98 1.11 561 0 0 1 0.02 0.19

8 1,184.47 27.60 2.62 1,320 0 0 2 0.05 0.82

9 1,186.93 30.78 3.18 1,609 0 0 3 0.06 1.00

10 1,189.91 34.94 4.16 2,101 0 0 4 0.09 0.00

11 1,192.52 38.86 3.91 1,976 0 0 3 0.06 0.00

12 1,195.60 43.80 4.94 2,493 0 0 1 0.01 1.45

13 1,197.01 46.18 2.38 1,202 0 0 2 0.03 0.02

14 1,198.53 48.83 2.65 1,578 0 240 3 0.05 0.92

15 1,199.19 50.01 1.18 1,713 0 1,116 4 0.07 0.29

16 1,198.92 49.52 -0.48 469 0 711 2 0.04 0.03

17 1,198.74 49.20 -0.32 319 0 479 2 0.04 0.00

18 1,198.64 49.02 -0.18 272 0 360 2 0.04 0.01

19 1,198.60 48.95 -0.07 280 0 314 2 0.04 0.09

20 1,198.54 48.85 -0.11 200 0 250 3 0.06 0.00

21 1,198.50 48.78 -0.07 178 0 210 4 0.07 0.00

22 1,198.47 48.72 -0.05 157 0 182 2 0.04 0.00

23 1,198.44 48.67 -0.05 134 0 155 6 0.10 0.00

24 1,198.43 48.65 -0.02 145 0 147 7 0.13 0.00

25 1,198.41 48.62 -0.04 118 0 130 6 0.10 0.00

26 1,198.39 48.58 -0.04 103 0 114 7 0.13 0.00

27 1,198.39 48.58 0.00 119 0 114 5 0.09 0.00

28 1,198.38 48.56 -0.02 101 0 107 3 0.05 0.00

29 1,198.37 48.55 -0.02 93 0 99 3 0.06 0.00

30 1,198.35 48.51 -0.04 72 0 85 5 0.09 0.09

31 1,198.34 48.49 -0.02 75 0 78 6 0.10 0.00

TOTALS 33.44 21,857 0 4,891 97 1.93 7.19

ACRE-FEET 33,440 43,353 0 9,701 192

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.
                    Data based on 24 hour period ending 0800.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 0
Spill 9,701

Total 9,701

Precipitation

This month = 7.19
July 01, 2022 To date = 12.36

October 01, 2022 To date = 11.35

SUMMARY
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